
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga-F5-Cuarta-Doble

EncuentroLiga
Bonanata, Ignacio

Bentancor, Javier

 3

 2

 6

11

 8

11

11

 8

11

 8

11

 4

  4

 -4

Bustamante, Matías

Fernandez Pizzella, Valentin

Monteforte, Pablo A.

Valverde, Javier

 3

 1

 5

11

11

 9

11

 8

11

 9

  7

 -7

Dolcet, Mauro

Lertora, Fabian

Tula, Fabio

Wickmann, Lautaro

 3

 2

12

10

 5

11

11

 8

10

12

11

 8

  4

 -4

Girotti, Adrian

Amorin, Alejandro

Moro, Victor

Autorino, José

 3

 2

 7

11

10

12

11

 9

11

 6

11

 9

 11

-11

Gramajo, Gustavo

Shinzato, Adrián

Olmos, Alan

Levit, Alejandro

 3

 0

12

10

11

 9

11

 4

  2

 -2

Arqueta, Agustín

Chiguay, Rocío

Campodonico, Diego M

Corfias, Joaquin

 3

 2

 6

11

11

 9

11

 6

11

13

11

 7

  4

 -4

Albanese, Juan Manuel

Monrroes, Enzo Oscar

Lambert, Gustavo Rubén

Moro, Victor

 3

 2

11

 9

 7

11

12

10

 5

11

11

 7

  9

 -9

Vazquez, Alejandro

Gramajo, Gustavo

Amorin, Alejandro

Aquino, Manuel

 3

 1

11

 8

11

 7

 6

11

12

10

 15

-15

Yamaki, Ricardo

Sosa, Mateo

Yonamine, Ricardo

De Iuliis, Claudio

 3

 1

11

 2

11

 8

13

15

11

 6

  3

 -3

Fernandez Lombardo, Ramiro

Carattoli, Lucas J.

Szuldman, Gerardo

Quinteros, Catriel

 3

 2

 7

11

11

 9

11

 9

10

12

13

11

  6

 -6

Ruiz, Mateo Jose

Pregliasco, Brian

Milessi, Tomás

Cheong Cutreta, Agustín

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 4

11

 6

  4

 -4

Leon, Tomas

Parinelli, Jesus

Eidelson, Iván

Chattah, Jose C

 3

 1

 5

11

11

 8

11

 7

11

 9

  4

 -4

Tiggi, Lucas

Cortez, Claudio

Nakagama, Guillermo

Bernardou, Tomas

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 8

11

 6

  6

 -6

Medina, Sebastian

Rodriguez Schoeller, Santiago

EncuentroLiga
Werner, Fabian

De Iuliis, Claudio

 3

 1

18

16

11

13

11

 6

11

 6

  4

 -4

Mauas, Adrián

Ruiz, Mateo Jose

Milessi, Tomás

Rejnharc, Joan

 3

 0

11

 2

11

 6

11

 9

  3

 -3

Leon, Tomas

Penalva, Santiago

Chattah, Jose C

Salz, Guillermo

 3

 2

11

 7

 7

11

11

 5

10

12

11

 7

  6

 -6

Cortez, Claudio

Balcaza, Néstor

Okuyama, Abril

Luciani, Daniel H.

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 8

14

12

  4

 -4

Matsumoto, Karen

Albarado, Jorge Alberto

Stefanini, Sebastián

Munno, Alvaro

 3

 1

11

 6

 3

11

14

12

11

 6

  2

 -2

Martinez, Diego O.

Ramos Olie, Milco

Lapalma, Fernando

Balcaza, Néstor

 3

 1

11

 4

11

 8

13

15

11

 4

  4

 -4

Erlich, Axel

Penalva, Santiago

Shahmuradyan, Rafael

Andrade, Facundo

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 6

14

12

  3

 -3

Romero, Nicolás

Salz, Guillermo

Arias, Lucas

Ortiz, Carlos N.

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 1

11

 3

  6

 -6

Lomban, Bautista

Hoffmann, Conrado

Robinsohn, Gustavo

Perez, Mauro

 3

 1

11

 9

11

 8

 8

11

13

11

  4

 -4

Lagrotteria, Lucio

Bierozko, Simon

Martinez, Mario Raúl

Limonta Martinez, Jesus S.

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 7

11

 9

  1

 -1

Frasson, Gabriel

Aguilar Solis, Francisco

Chapuis, Kevin N.

Czarny, Lucas

 3

 0

11

 5

13

11

11

 9

  1

 -1

Cabrera, Marcos

Beker, Dylan

Aizemberg, Ariel

Czarny, Lucas

 3

 1

11

 8

11

13

11

 8

11

 3

  2

 -2

Paz, Santiago

Beker, Dylan

Anguillesi, Miguel

Limonta Martinez, Jesus S.

 3

 0

11

 3

11

 8

11

 4

  2

 -2

Santellan, Wilfredo Germán

Aguilar Solis, Francisco



DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga-F5-Cuarta-Doble

EncuentroLiga
Bejarano, Agustin

Cisneros, Yonatan

 3

 2

15

17

 7

11

11

 4

11

 7

11

 5

  3

 -3

Berutti, Miguel

Miguez, Lucila

Rotryng Alvarez, Cielo

Pecci, Pablo

 3

 1

11

 3

 5

11

11

 4

11

 8

  6

 -6

Parola, Valentina

Chocobar, Gaston

Pokorny, Solange

Brudny, Diego E.

 3

 1

11

 5

11

 6

 4

11

11

 3

  2

 -2

Samaniego, Franco

Jmelnizky, Rafi

Duek, Joaquin

Coronel, Sebastián Ariel

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 5

14

12

  3

 -3

Schvartz, Ivan

Billalba, Sebastián

Chapuis, Kevin N.

Werthamer, David

 3

 2

 5

11

 4

11

12

10

11

 9

12

10

  4

 -4

Cabrera, Marcos

Bozzuto, Luciano

Martinez, Mario Raúl

Mangone, Leandro A.

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 9

11

 8

  2

 -2

Frasson, Gabriel

Fares, Hernan G.


